
FIS AUSTRIAN MOGULS OPENING 2015
Kitzsteinhorn / Kaprun

Dec 20, 2014 (Sat) () (8480)

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MO1 Final Run 1          Run                       Date: Dec 20, 2014 (Sat)
Male                     (By  Score)               Time: 5:54 pm
Kitzsteinhorn / Kapr     FIS AUSTRIAN MOGULS                           
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

T&L-->         Air-->
No Bib Name              FIS#    Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  J.3    J.4       Jumps        DofD Judge    Time   Pts   Run

=== === ================= ======= ==  === ==== ==== ==== ====== =========== =========== ===== ======= ===== =====

1  12 TADE,Marco        2527554 M   SUI 17.9 18.9 17.8  69/82     bF/7ogA 0.830/0.880 67.53   21.16 16.86 84.39
2  26 BOUARD,Adrien     2531361 M   GER 17.4 17.7 16.9  80/70    7opA/bPp 0.860/0.730 63.99   21.56 16.27 80.26
3  25 LOTH,Arwed        2527596 M   GER 17.6 17.0 16.4  79/76       bF/bL 0.830/0.720 63.02   21.19 16.82 79.84
4  27 GARBE,Julius      2527595 M   GER 17.8 16.7 16.1  61/79    7opA/lPg 0.860/0.780 62.00   21.01 17.08 79.08
5  32 GAIDDON,Gael      2526510 M   FRA 16.1 16.8 15.8  60/65     bF/7opA 0.830/0.860 59.27   20.07 18.47 77.74
6  17 HONZIG,Daniel     2526777 M   CZE 16.9 16.7 16.6  63/80      3g/bPg 0.750/0.750 60.92   22.48 14.92 75.84
7  29 GRASEMANN,Tim     2527019 M   GER 16.6 17.0 16.4  46/76      bF/bPp 0.830/0.730 59.35   21.56 16.27 75.62
8  28 PFEIFFER,Felix    2527592 M   GER 16.8 16.3 15.7  57/86      bF/bPp 0.830/0.730 59.80   22.25 15.26 75.06
9   2 POSCH,Sascha      2531858 M   AUT 13.9 13.6 12.0  79/87      bPp/fF 0.730/0.860 52.74   24.92 11.33 64.07

10  24 LONGLEY,Andrew    2485295 M   GBR 13.7 12.8 13.9  58/63       l/bPp 0.730/0.730 49.22   26.21  9.43 58.65
11  19 OSTIR,Nel         2531416 M   SLO 13.5 12.5 13.0  59/38      bL/lPg 0.720/0.780 46.20   24.63 11.76 57.96
12  34 FERIOLI,Luca      2530651 M   ITA  0.1  0.1  0.1  15/11     bPp/lPg 0.730/0.780  2.24   26.81  8.55 10.79

Male   = 21.75, Female = 25.73

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MO1 Quali Run 1          Run                       Date: Dec 20, 2014 (Sat)
Male                     (By  Score)               Time: 5:54 pm
Kitzsteinhorn / Kapr     FIS AUSTRIAN MOGULS                           
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

T&L-->         Air-->
No Bib Name              FIS#    Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  J.3    J.4       Jumps        DofD Judge    Time   Pts   Run

=== === ================= ======= ==  === ==== ==== ==== ====== =========== =========== ===== ======= ===== =====

1  12 TADE,Marco        2527554 M   SUI 17.4 18.5 18.0  82/78      bF/7oA 0.830/0.830 67.17   20.86 17.30 84.47
2  32 GAIDDON,Gael      2526510 M   FRA 17.5 17.5 16.6  55/53     bF/7opA 0.830/0.860 60.71   21.08 16.98 77.69
3  26 BOUARD,Adrien     2531361 M   GER 17.6 17.0 16.2  59/60    7opA/bPp 0.860/0.730 60.25   21.89 15.79 76.04
4  29 GRASEMANN,Tim     2527019 M   GER 15.3 16.0 15.8  83/65      bF/bPp 0.830/0.730 58.72   20.89 17.26 75.98
5  17 HONZIG,Daniel     2526777 M   CZE 16.9 15.0 16.6  78/79      3g/bPg 0.750/0.750 60.27   22.87 14.35 74.62
6  28 PFEIFFER,Felix    2527592 M   GER 16.6 16.0 16.2  50/52      bF/bPp 0.830/0.730 56.74   21.05 17.02 73.76
7  27 GARBE,Julius      2527595 M   GER 16.1 16.0 15.3  56/28     7opA/lP 0.860/0.730 54.25   21.04 17.04 71.29
8  24 LONGLEY,Andrew    2485295 M   GBR 14.0 14.0 15.0  55/60       l/bPp 0.730/0.730 51.39   26.27  9.34 60.73
9  34 FERIOLI,Luca      2530651 M   ITA 14.0 13.0 13.9  75/60      bP/lPg 0.700/0.780 50.83   26.16  9.51 60.34

10   2 POSCH,Sascha      2531858 M   AUT 14.5 13.5 12.2  62/59      bPp/fT 0.730/0.730 49.02   25.08 11.10 60.12
11  25 LOTH,Arwed        2527596 M   GER 10.2 10.5 11.5  56/33       bF/bL 0.830/0.720 39.21   20.83 17.35 56.56
12  19 OSTIR,Nel         2531416 M   SLO 12.5 11.5 13.0  55/35      bL/lPg 0.720/0.780 43.69   24.77 11.55 55.24
13  13 PAPA,Giacomo      2531253 M   SUI 11.2 11.0 10.2  47/23      bPp/lP 0.730/0.730 37.50   24.53 11.90 49.40
14  23 MAVRINAC,Dorijan  2531180 M   CRO 11.2 11.0 10.0  45/36        3/DD 0.700/0.560 37.36   26.00  9.74 47.10
15   1 AIGNER,Thomas     2531748 M   AUT  6.8  7.0  7.0  15/62       bL/fT 0.720/0.730 26.40   25.80 10.04 36.44
16  15 MANNA,Nicolo      2528167 M   SUI  0.9  0.1  0.1     42          bL       0.720  4.12   23.67 13.17 17.29
17  14 GASPARINI,Matteo  2529840 M   SUI                                                      (none)         dnf
18  20 ZDESAR,Luka       2529357 M   SLO                                                      (none)         dns
18  10 MATIZ,Giacomo     2407185 M   ITA                                                      (none)         dns
18  18 URSIC,Max Filip   2530188 M   SLO                                                      (none)         dns

Male   = 21.75, Female = 25.73
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